2. Wettkampftag 1. Wettkampftag

3. Wettkampftag

4. Wettkampftag

BS Opladen

KKB Koin 3

BS RSG Diiren I
TSV Much 1913 e.V.

Bogen Team Célin e.V.

Rheydter TV II
Siegburger SV
BSC Oberhausen I

BS Opladen
Siegburger SV
BS RSG Diiren I
KKB Koin 3

Bogen Team Célin e.V.

BSC Oberhausen Il
Rheydter TV Il
TSV Much 1913 e.V.

BS Opladen
BS RSG Diiren Il
BSC Oberhausen Il

Bogen Team Célin e.V.

Rheydter TV Il

TSV Much 1913 e.V.
Siegburger SV

KKB Koin 3

BS Opladen

BS RSG Diiren I
BSC Oberhausen I
Rheydter TV Il

TSV Much 1913 e.V.
Siegburger SV

KKB Koin 3

Bogen Team Célin e.V.

Satzpunkte
41 19
38 20
32 30
29 29
27 27
23 35
22 38
26 40

Satzpunkte
43 7
35 11
30 26
28 30
23 31
28 34
22 40
11 41

Satzpunkte
38 18
41 25
37 29
29 33
24 30
25 37
21 33
27 37

Satzpunkte
41 15
37 21
35 21
35 21
24 36
27 37
23 39
10 42

Gesamtwertung_Landesliga_2015-2016.xIsx

Diff Matchpunkte

22
18
2

0

0
-12
-16
-14

Diff
36
24

-2
-8

-18
-30

Diff
20
16

-4

-12
-12
-10

Diff
26
16
14
14

-12
-10
-16
-32

12 2
11 3
7 7
7 7
6 8
6 8
5 9
2 12
Matchpunkte
14 0
11 3
10 4
6 8
6 8
5 9
2 12
2 12
Matchpunkte
11 3
11 3
9 5
7 7
7 7
5 9
4 10
2 12
Matchpunkte
12 2
10 4
10 4
10 4
6 8
4 10
4 10
0 14

Gesamtwertung Gesamtwertung

Gesamtwertung

Gesamtwertung

BS Opladen

KKB Kéln 3

BS RSG Diiren Il
TSV Much 1913 e.V.

Bogen Team Coélin e.V.

Rheydter TV I
Siegburger SV
BSC Oberhausen Il

BS Opladen
KKB Koéin 3

BS RSG Diiren Il
Siegburger SV

Bogen Team Célln e.V.

TSV Much 1913 e.V.
Rheydter TV 1
BSC Oberhausen Il

BS Opladen

BS RSG Diiren I
Siegburger SV
KKB Koéin 3

Bogen Team Célln e.V.

BSC Oberhausen Il
Rheydter TV I
TSV Much 1913 e.V.

BS Opladen

BS RSG Diiren Il
BSC Oberhausen Il
Rheydter TV I
Siegburger SV

KKB Koéin 3

TSV Much 1913 e.V.

Bogen Team Célln e.V.

Satzpunkte
41 19
38 20
32 30
29 29
27 27
23 35
22 38
26 40

Satzpunkte
84 26
66 50
62 56
57 49
50 58
40 70
45 75
54 74

Satzpunkte

122 44

103 81
78 82
93 87
79 91
91 103
69 105
65 107

Satzpunkte

163 59

140 102

126 124

104 126

105 119

116 126
89 143
89 133

Diff Matchpunkte

22
18
2

0

0
-12
-16
-14

Diff
58
16

-8
-30
-30
-20

Diff
78
22

-12
-12
-36
-42

Diff
104

12 2
11 3
7 7
7 7
6 8
6 8
5 9
2 12
Matchpunkte
26 2
17 11
17 11
16 12
12 16
9 19
8 20
7 21
Matchpunkte
37 5
28 14
20 22
19 23
19 23
16 26
15 27
14 28
Matchpunkte
49 7
38 18
26 30
25 31
24 32
23 33
20 36
19 37




